Wyoming State Mid-Range Championship on July 215 and 224 2018

The weather conditions for the most part was nice to moderate and the wind was somewhat
consistent. There were a few drops of rain and some unexpected wind changes along with occasional
mirage changes. The competitors turned in some very good scores. Most noteworthy was Kenneth
Langford’s score of 1000-62x. This is definitely a State Record. Way shoot Kenny!!! We had some
Jjunior shooters learn just how hard it can be to shoot a 600 yard target. This match was conducted
with the silver mountain electronic target systems. No one had pitt duty. We look forward to next

year’s match. Maybe there will be more records made. The scores are posted below. Till next time
take care and good shooting for all.
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Geddy
Gerald
Cindi
Jesse
Roger
Gino
Patrick
Nathan
Todd
Melvin
Fred
Jason
Brian

Anthony
Jim
Russel
Justin
Dan
Matt
Buford
Dan
Haleigh
Brenda
Joseph
Bryan

Kenneth
Nick
Wes
Dave
Pat
Phillip
Tyler

Northrup
Shoup
Baudhuin
Ford
Mayhall
Ariosto
Varland
Kuehl
Baures
Heath
Grossner
Seilaff
Barber

Jordan
Throneberry
Riser

Crosby

Van Galder
Reed
Throneberry
Miller
Pickett
Ariosto
Wade
Urasky

Lankford
Nickelson
McElhenny
Babits
Surline
Morgan
Schrage
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MATCH 2

198
195
196
199
196
193
196
198
192
192
195
181

199
192
189
193
190
180
187
182
177
175
193
182

200
195
191
183
182
180
153
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MATCH 3

200 -
198 -
197 |-
194 -
197 |-
192 |-
194 -
194 -
195 |-
192 -
191 -
176 -

196 -
198 -
194 -
190 -
189 -
190 -
184 -
171
180 -
181 -

183 -

200 -
191 -
191 -
191 -
190 -
192 |-
166 -
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MATCH 4

199 -
199 -
199 -
199 -
200 -
198 -
197 -
197 -
195 -
196 -
191 -
189 -

198 -
199 -
194 -
196 -
196 -
192 -
190 -
191 -
187 -
187 -
200 -
188 -

200 -
195 -
191 -
192 -
189 -
189 -
170 -
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MATCH 5

200
200
199
200
194
200
198
189
198
197
198
189

196
195
199
191
192
191
186
192
194
187
198

200
187
183
195
188
192
158

AGG

996 -
988 -
987 -
986 -
984 -
982 -
980 -
978 -
976 -
973|-
969 -
926 -
195|-

988 -
981 -
969 -
962 -
960 -
939 -
931 -
929|-
926 -
924 -
791 -
737|-

1000 -

965 -
950|-
946 -
945 -
950 -
808 -

64
52
46
47
48
39
31
52
28
29
33
25

45
34
32
27
25
18
14
1>
20
16
42
18

62
32
22
24
29
20



