Wyoming State Mid-Range Championship on July 21st and 22nd 2018

The weather conditions for the most part was nice to moderate and the wind was somewhat consistent. There were a few drops of rain and some unexpected wind changes along with occasional mirage changes. The competitors turned in some very good scores. Most noteworthy was Kenneth Langford's score of 1000-62x. This is definitely a State Record. Way shoot Kenny!!! We had some junior shooters learn just how hard it can be to shoot a 600 yard target. This match was conducted with the silver mountain electronic target systems. No one had pitt duty. We look forward to next year's match. Maybe there will be more records made. The scores are posted below. Till next time take care and good shooting for all.

				MATCH 1		MATCH 2			MATCH 3		MATCH 4		MATCH 5			AGG	
1 F-Open	High Master	Geddy	Northrup	199 -	13	198	-	9	200 -	13	199 -	10	200	_	19	996 -	64
2 F-Open	High Master	Gerald	Shoup	196 -		195			198 -		199 -		200			988 -	
3 F-Open	Expert	Cindi	Baudhuin	196 -		196			197 -		199 -		199			987 -	
4 F-Open	Unclassified	Jesse	Ford	194 -	7	199			194 -	5	199 -	12	200	-	12	986 -	47
5 F-Open	Master	Roger	Mayhall	197 -	9	196	-	11	197 -	8	200 -	15	194	-6	5	984 -	48
6 F-Open	Master	Gino	Ariosto	199 -	8	193	-	4	192 -	5	198 -	8	200	-	14	982 -	39
7 F-Open	Master	Patrick	Varland	195 -	8	196	-	3	194 -	3	197 -	11	198	-	6	980 -	31
8 F-Open	High Master	Nathan	Kuehl	200 -	17	198	-	7	194 -	8	197 -	11	189	-/	9	978 -	52
9 F-Open	Master	Todd	Baures	196 -	8	192	-	5	195 -	5	195 -	4	198	-	6	976 -	28
10 F-Open	Sharpshooter	Melvin	Heath	196 -	6	192	-	4	192 -	9	196 -	7	197	-	3	973 -	29
11 F-Open	High Master	Fred	Grossner	194 -	5	195	-	8	191 -	5	191 -	2	198	-	13	969 -	33
12 F-Open	Unclassified	Jason	Seilaff	191 -	6	181	-	7	176 -	3	189 -	4	189	-	5	926 -	25
13 F-Open	Expert	Brian	Barber	195 -	8		-		-		-			-8		195 -	8
1 FTR	Master	Anthony	Jordan	199 -	11	199	-	10	196 -	6	198 -	10	196	-	8	988 -	45
2 FTR	High Master	Jim	Throneberry	197 -	6	192	-	2	198 -	10	199 -	10	195		6	981 -	34
3 FTR	Master	Russel	Riser	193 -	8	189	-	2	194 -	5	194 -	6	199	-	11	969 -	32
4 FTR	Expert	Justin	Crosby	192 -	5	193	-	7	190 -	2	196 -	6	191	-	7	962 -	27
5 FTR	High Master	Dan	Van Galder	193 -	6	190	_	6	189 -	4	196 -	2	192	-	7	960 -	25
6 FTR	Expert	Matt	Reed	186 -	0	180	-	4	190 -	2	192 -	6	191	-	6	939 -	18
7 FTR	Unclassified	Buford	Throneberry	184 -	1	187	-	2	184 -	4	190 -	4	186	-5	3	931 -	14
8 FTR	Master	Dan	Miller	193 -	5	182	-	2	171 -	3	191 -	2	192	-	3	929 -	15
9 FTR	Sharpshooter	Haleigh	Pickett	188 -	5	177	-	2	180 -	1	187 -	5	194	-	7	926 -	20
10 FTR	Expert	Brenda	Ariosto	194 -	6	175	-	6	181 -	0	187 -	3	187	-	1	924 -	16
11 FTR	High Master	Joseph	Wade	200 -	13	193	-	9	0 -	0	200 -	10	198	-	10	791 -	42
12 FTR	Unclassified	Bryan	Urasky	184 -	10	182	-	2	183 -	4	188 -	2		-		737 -	18
1 Match	Master	Kenneth	Lankford	200 -	16	200	-	10	200 -	13	200 -	10	200	-	13	1000 -	62
2 Match	Master	Nick	Nickelson	197 -	9	195	-	7	191 -	7	195 -	5	187	-8	4	965 -	32
3 Match	Master	Wes	McElhenny	194 -	5	191	-	2	191 -	6	191 -	6	183	-	3	950 -	22
4 Match	Sharpshooter	Dave	Babits	185 -	4	183	-	2	191 -	5	192 -	6	195	-	7	946 -	24
5 Match	Expert	Pat	Surline	196 -	10	182	-	2	190 -	7	189 -	6	188	-	4	945 -	29
6 Service	Marksman	Phillip	Morgan	197 -	6	180	-	2	192 -	6	189 -	3	192	-	3	950 -	20
7 Service	Unclassified	Tyler	Schrage	161 -	1	153	-	0	166 -	1	170 -	3	158	-	2	808 -	7